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Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Gossau 1560 1577 3137
Brüschweiler Joel 97 97 100 96 390
Brühwiler Myriam 100 98 100 99 397
Bürge Marcel 100 98 98 98 394
Bürge-Brühlmann Andrea 98 100 99 99 396

2 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 1567 1556 3123
Berginz Julia 96 96 99 99 390
Hofmann Olivia 98 96 99 100 393
Eugster Christof 96 95 95 94 380
Eugster Manuela 99 98 97 99 393

3 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 1541 1563 3104
Widmer Andreas 98 96 100 97 391
Graf Ronny 96 93 97 95 381
Färber Lars 100 97 100 98 395
Eugster Ramona 98 100 100 98 396

4 Ebnat-Kappel 1 1544 376 389 388 392 1545 3089
5 Arbon 1535 395 387 376 383 1541 3076
6 Gais  1 1524 392 386 381 376 1535 3059
7 Buchs-Räfis 1 1534 383 359 386 396 1524 3058
8 Ebnat-Kappel 2 1526 385 388 383 373 1529 3055
9 Grabs 1 1515 385 381 388 385 1539 3054

10 Appenzell 1531 379 379 375 384 1517 3048
11 Vaduz  1525 364 378 392 382 1516 3041
12 Stadtschützen Wil 1 1503 372 383 390 388 1533 3036
13 Bischofszell 1 1507 383 386 371 386 1526 3033
14 Ebnat-Kappel 3 1515 380 384 379 375 1518 3033
15 Dettighofen 1500 379 386 392 358 1515 3015
16 FSG St.Gallen 1490 379 380 378 379 1516 3006
17 Ebnat-Kappel 5 1496 367 378 365 380 1490 2986
18 Oberegg 1 1500 372 369 367 377 1485 2985
19 Ebnat-Kappel 4 1491 368 373 373 374 1488 2979
20 Sargans 1489 360 371 384 374 1489 2978
21 Niederbüren 1 1463 375 370 366 373 1484 2947
22 Stadtschützen Wil 2 1473 367 368 370 369 1474 2947
23 Gais  2 1434 371 372 390 377 1510 2944
24 Grabs 2 1478 374 371 366 349 1460 2938
25 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 3 1458 363 365 367 383 1478 2936
26 Weinfelden  1458 371 374 389 340 1474 2932
27 Oberegg 2 1451 352 362 371 352 1437 2888
28 Ebnat-Kappel 6 1455 353 365 356 330 1404 2859
29 Niederbüren 2 1397 362 340 369 355 1426 2823
30 Bischofszell 2 1412 353 337 347 348 1385 2797
31 Buchs-Räfis 2 1376 367 362 263 364 1356 2732
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Höchste Einzelresultate:
Brühwiler Myriam Gossau 397
Bürge-Brühlmann Andrea Gossau 396
Eugster Ramona Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 396
Schnider Marina Buchs-Räfis 1 396
Brühlmann Stefan Arbon -Roggwil 395
Färber Lars Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 395
Bürge Marcel Gossau 394
Hofmann Olivia Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 393
Eugster Manuela Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 393
Kessler Marc-André Vaduz 392
Kübler Nadja Dettighofen 392
Scherrer Martina Ebnat-Kappel 1 392
Widmer Andreas Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 391
Berginz Julia Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 390
Gyger Martin Stadtschützen Wil 1 390
Brüschweiler Joel Gossau 390
Schläpfer Barbara SpS Gais 2 390



Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Gossau 1 1158 1166 2324
Alther Christian 98 94 95 95 382
Gsell Nathalie 99 95 96 97 387
Suter Nina 99 100 98 100 397

2 Ebnat-Kappel 1 1159 1154 2313
Künzli Mirjam 93 95 96 97 381
Menzi Tamara 97 98 98 98 391
Riedener Iris 97 94 97 94 382

3 Mauren - Berg 1146 1150 2296
Feuz Ladina 97 98 95 96 386
Schönholzer Mara 94 99 96 95 384
Schillig Samira 94 95 92 99 380

4 Grabs 1141 394 379 375 1148 2289
5 Ebnat-Kappel 2 1134 344 386 387 1117 2251
6 Gais 1120 388 374 348 1110 2230
7 Ebnat-Kappel 3 1099 356 364 383 1103 2202
8 Neckertal 1100 363 369 368 1100 2200
9 Appenzell 1064 373 366 348 1087 2151

10 Gossau 2 1092 352 354 344 1050 2142
11 Buchs-Räfis  1059 339 353 353 1045 2104
12 Weinfelden 1013 362 349 348 1059 2072
13 Sargans 996 335 315 360 1010 2006
14 Goldach 976 329 346 310 985 1961
15 Oberegg 937 299 350 327 976 1913
16 Mosnang 889 297 317 302 916 1805

Höchste Einzelresultate:
Suter Nina Gossau 1 397
Kaiser Martina Grabs 394
Menzi Tamara Ebnat-Kappel 1 391
Mosberger Sara SpS Gais 388
Bösch Larissa Ebnat-Kappel 2 387
Gsell Nathalie Gossau 1 387
Feuz Ladina Mauren-Berg 386
Bösch Markus Ebnat-Kappel 2 386
Schönholzer Mara Mauren-Berg 384
Riedener Linda Ebnat-Kappel 3 383
Alther Christian Gossau 1 382
Riedener Iris Ebnat-Kappel 1 382
Künzli Myriam Ebnat-Kappel 1 381
Schilling Samira Mauren-Berg 380
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Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Eschen / Vaduz 538 533 1071
Von Loesch Maximilian 90 87 177
Frick Janina 82 91 173
Vanoni Larissa 92 91 183

2 Mauren - Berg 1 518 519 1037
Eugster Cheyenne 79 82 161
Hitz Sarina 90 90 180
Rutle Imara 88 90 178

3 Grabs  516 508 1024
Walser Alexandra 91 86 177
Hasler Alina 88 90 178
Eggenberger Ruedi 76 77 153

4 Wildhaus 472 136 144 183 463 935
5 Stadtschützen Wil 477 170 166 119 455 932
6 Gais 456 182 156 118 456 912
7 Mosnang 1 466 115 157 143 415 881
8 Mosnang 2 360 169 141 113 423 783
9 Mauren-Berg 2 331 123 154 152 429 760

10 Appenzell 349 165 111 114 390 739
11 Oberegg 2 311 132 112 134 378 689
12 Oberegg 1 394 128 68 94 290 684
13 Arbon-Roggwil 357 131 64 113 308 665
14 Ebnat-Kappel 321 99 104 108 311 632

Höchste Einzelresultate:
Vanoni Larissa Eschen / Vaduz 183
Krannich Sandra Wildhaus 183
Katschnig Sabrina Gais 182
Hitz Sarina Mauren-Berg 1 180
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